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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Total Mileage:   3.741 miTotal Mileage:   3.741 mi

025-1   2 - Rural - Principal Arterial                         3.741 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 3.741

Culvert 20: 
Culvert - 1954
Structure No. 300025002014061
Length: 12'
Under Clearance: 8.0'
Facility Carried: VT103
Bridge Type: R C BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 21: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1960
Structure No. 200025002114062
Length: 157'
Width: 31.4'
Facility Carried: VT 00103 ML
Bridge Type: 3 SPAN ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: BLACK RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 21A: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1960
Structure No. 200025021A14062
Length: 60'
Width: 45.3'
Facility Carried: VT 00103 ML
Bridge Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: INDUSTRIAL CANAL
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 

16.483 to 20.224

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2 !(3

CH
ES

TE
R

v
v
v
v

7 77 7 7 777 77

7 77 77 777 77 77 777

7ú 7ú7ú!

u uu

LU
DL

OW

CA
VE

ND
ISH

CA
VE

ND
ISH

CH
ES

TE
R

GR
EV

EN
 R

D 
(T

H-
48

)

AS
SE

MB
LY

 O
F G

OD
 D

R

DE
PO

T S
T (

TH
-1)

MA
IN

 ST
 (V

T-1
31

)

10
79

7

14
91

0

10
84

9

19
75

2

11
52

1

10
61

8

17
42

8

12
32

8

14
82

8

10
95

7

72
56

CU
TO

FF
 R

D 
(T

H-
34

)

0 f
t

13
18

8

14
20

2

10
77

8
PE

AC
EF

UL
 VA

LL
EY

 R
D 

(T
H-

49
)

BA
ILE

Y H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

34
)

PA
RK

ER
 AV

 (T
H-

60
)

GR
EV

EN
 R

D 
EX

T (
TH

-48
)

WI
NE

RY
 R

D 
(T

H-
45

)

!(21 !(21A!(020

Black
River

85
98

49
W

Proctorsville

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

24" Gravel20" Gravel16"

2 3 2

24 35 24

5" P.M.3" Macadam

42 304241 3836 444438 38 40

24 6 33 4 30'
6 6

+5.0
-5.0

u

u

u

u

u

u

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Iu

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

1990: HMA 2420

1977: Unknown

1981: HMA 2211

1930: FAP 121-A

1962: MA 410/62

1930: FAP 121-A

1977: Unknown

1982: F 025-1(22)S

1985: F 025-1(13)

1960: F 025-1(10)

1989: F 025-1(32)S

1976: TQF 025-1(15)1980: FR 025-1(20)S

1931: ST SPECIAL 1931

1926: FAP 54-B

1957: APP 20/57

1954: F 54(3) Approach

2007: NH 2326(1)

District 3 - Ludlow Garage
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